

39 MACT 26/2014 44526/14
SATYA VEER SINGH VS. SAHID ETC

11.03.2026

Present:- Sh. Vipin, son of the petitioner(now deceased).

Put up at 4.00 p.m. for judgment.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
11.03.2026

At 4.20 p.m.

Present:- Sh. Vipin, son of the petitioner(now deceased).

Some clarification is required. Put up for
clarification/judgment on **16.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
11.03.2026