

33 MACT 44526/14
SATYA VEER SINGH VS. SAHID ETC

16.03.2026

Present:- None.

Put up for order at 4.00 p.m. for
judgment/clarification, if any.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
16.03.2026

At 4.49 p.m.

Present:- None.

No time left as judgment has been passed in case
titled as 'DAR-Saurabh Kumar vs. Prem Chand'.

Put up for judgment on **17.03.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
16.03.2026